
OLYMPIC VALLEY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT EXHIBIT D-7 

PROGRESS PAYMENT REPORT 
2 Pages 

PROJECT TITLE: FY 19/20 Audit DATE: 11/02/2020 
PAYMENT ESTIMATE#: 2 

PROJECT NUMBER: 10-09-721000/20-12-721000

PERIOD: October 

CONTRACTOR NAME Mcclintock Accounting Corporation 

&ADDRESS: Po Box 6179 

Tahoe City, CA 96145 

BID AMOUNT: $ 18,200.00 

NET CHANGE ORDERS: $0.00 ORIGINAL TIME: N/A 

ADJUSTED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $18,200.00 REVISED TIME: 

WORK COMPLETED: $ 9,450.00 TIME ELAPSED: 

% WORK COMPLETED: 52% % TIME ELAPSED: 

PREVIOUS CURRENT TO DATE 
EARNINGS: 

Work Completed $ 5,450.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 9,450.00 

$ $ $ 
Net Earnings on Work Completed $ 5,450.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 9,450.00 

Materials on Hand $ $ 

Retention on Materials (5%) $ $ $ 
Net Earnings On Materials $ $ $ 

TOTAL NET EARNINGS $ 5,450.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 9,450.00 

DEDUCTIONS: 

1. $ 

2. $ 

3. $ 
Total Deductions $ $ $ 

OTHER ADJUSTMENTS: 

1. Release Retention $ 

2. $ 

3. $ 
Total Adjustments $ $ $ 

TOTAL ADJUSTED EARNINGS $ 5,450.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 9,450.00 

LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENTS $ (5,450.00) 

PAYMENT DUE THIS ESTIMATE $ 4,000.00 

REVIEWEDB
<¼

� f7_ � 
Danielle Grindle, Finq ce and Administation Manager 

11/5/2020 D-8 Progress Payment- McClintock Accountancy- Fiscal Year 2019-2020 Audit.xlsx




